MISSISSIPPI STATE USBC
WOMEN'S MAGIC AGE TOURNAMENT
SPANISH TRAIL LANES, GAUTIER, MS

October 26 & 27, 2024

UNOFFICIAL DIVISION STANDINGS

| Rank| Entry Name Div  Association | Total
DIVISION SS (75 AND OVER)
1 63 Bonnie Taylor SS Cleveland 1331
2 32 Martha Bates SS East MS 1242
3 85 Pat Walters SS Jackson Co 1232
4 80 Dee Fayard SS Jackson Co 1217
5 93 Jo Counce SS Corinth 1211
6 83 Geri Bertrum SS CentralMS 1206
7 143 Mary Kling SS  Hattiesburg 1202
8 62 Sally Gilbert SS CentralMS 1193
9 16 Margaret Heath SS Tri Cities 1186
10 12 Wanda Burchfield SS Tupelo 1185
11 6 Janie Gallagher SS East MS 1184
12 26 Marlyss Peterson SS Jackson Co 1179
13 25 Donna Hanson SS Jackson Co 1175
14 119 Treva Larson SS GulfCoast 1173
15 90 Bea Ponson SS Jackson Co 1169
16 104 Dean Hensarling SS GulfCoast 1161
17 103 Helen Hickox SS Corinth 1159
18 101 Belinda Hardin SS Corinth 1152
19 132 Willie M Ervin SS CentralMS 1145
20 114 Nelda Douglas SS  Hattiesburg 1143
21 61 Tommie Brewer SS CentralMS 1134
22 96 Carolyn Wilson SS Cleveland 1131
23 4 Tricia Joyner SS East MS 1130
24 108 Joann Holmes SS Hattiesburg 1124
25 58 Barbra King SS CentralMS 1113
26 34 Carolyn F Thomas SS CentralMS 1107
27 145 Kathleen Lee SS  Hattiesburg 1098
28 23 Nell Winstead SS New Albany 1096
29 97 Sherre Curry SS Corinth 1093
30 21 Mary ann Murray SS Jackson Co 1087
31 40 June Robertson SS Jackson Co 1087
32 37 Sharon Osterberg SS Jackson Co 1085
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Brenda Powell
Phyllis Caudill
Janice Pelham
Jean Bidstrup
Noreen Blair
Linda Tigner
Doris Higgins
Wendell Gullick
Mary Robertson

DIVISION A (70-74)

Paula Johnson
Mary Eplin
Millie Hebert
Barbara Tolbert
Martha Berrigan
Susie Natal
June Sherwood
Debbie Smith
Roxann Storie
Suzanne Hartmann
Pam Monroe
Susan Arthur
Linda Gilliam
Brenda Husband
Bettie Pearson
Marcia Lafitte
Linda Bonds
Barbara White
Linda Jackson
Carol Womble
Deborah Myers
Mary Howell
Lyn York
Becky Carter
Iris Morris
Marie Tackett
Sara Sims
Cheryl Leblanc
Jennifer Durham
Bernice Ryals
Teresa Anderson
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Central MS
Tri Cities
Hattiesburg
East MS
Tri Cities
Jackson Co
Hattiesburg
New Albany
Central MS

Hattiesburg
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Gulf Coast
Cleveland
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Corinth
Central MS
Corinth
Hattiesburg
New Albany
Corinth
Corinth
New Albany
Jackson Co
Cleveland
Tri Cities
Corinth
Central MS
Central MS
Jackson Co
Hattiesburg
Central MS
Cleveland
New Albany
Hattiesburg
Gulf Coast
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22
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Sherri Leonhard
Beate Brents
Vickie Frye
Elmarie Miggins
Micki Perniciaro
Mary K Fuller

DIVISION B (65-69)

Nancy Furr
Carol Myers
Karen Dembrun
Betty Brooks
Cheryl Butler

Wydell Peterson

Terry Portier
Karen Granger
Denise Askew
Pam Sanders

Jenny Woodcock

Donna Vosburg
Amanda Little
LaDonna Brown
Linda Rogers
Edna Barnes
Pam Knight
Ann Mainwright
Ellen McEwen
Kay Strickland
Chrissie Hall
Robbie Bennett
Diane Anding

Valerie Plemons
Stephanie Preston

Darlene Williams
Georgette Goleman

Cindy Witt
Grace Evans
Barbara Floyd
Vickie Savoy

Gracie Sanders
Faye Lancaster
Patty Frederick
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Jackson Co
Corinth
Corinth

Central MS

Gulf Coast

New Albany

Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Gulf Coast
Corinth
Gulf Coast
Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
East MS
Corinth
New Albany
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Corinth
Gulf Coast
Tri Cities
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Gulf Coast
Corinth
Jackson Co
Tri Cities
Hattiesburg
Jackson Co
Central MS
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Central MS
New Albany
East MS
Central MS
Hattiesburg
Corinth

1087
1078
1076
1069
1049
1032

1310
1272
1265
1260
1259
1251
1219
1218
1203
1198
1197
1182
1179
1178
1176
1173
1172
1171
1164
1144
1136
1134
1116
1112
1102
1099
1098
1098
1095
1094
1088
1066
1035
461
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44
81
135
10
130
94
159
121
154
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150
53
56
20
76
111
126
57
127
71

156
51
122
149
39
47
70
107
99
67

19
137
151

DIVISION C (60-64)

Becky Garner
Dina Michel
Sue White
Rebeca Jenkins
Charlene Hooks
Betty Thomas
Janet Burcham
Debbie Rath
Pam Tanner
Theresa Hendrix
Wanda Moore
Jenny Jones
Carolyn Hernandez
Chrissy Wendling
Janice Jackson
Juanita Raunch
Cathy Peterson
Tina Clay
Corrina Clark
Tanya Russell
Amanda Nicholson

DIVISION D (55-59)

Linda Clark
Kimberly Butrick
Shuana Fletcher

Kiki Evans

Belinda Moran
Josie Lowe
Amy Hopper
Dedee Johnson
Lisa Whittington
Amy Anderson
Penny Sistrunk
Karen Carroll
Carol Jackson
Sonia Cannon
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Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Tri Cities
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Tri Cities
Corinth
Gulf Coast
Jackson Co
Tri Cities
Tupelo
Central MS
Central MS
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Jackson Co
Central MS
Jackson Co
Central MS
Tri Cities

Jackson Co
Hattiesburg
Central MS
Tri Cities
Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Tri Cities
Hattiesburg
Corinth
Hattiesburg
East MS
Gulf Coast
Hattiesburg
Central MS

1237
1216
1201
1191
1182
1174
1173
1167
1155
1148
1145
1143
1138
1133
1110
1106
1092
1085
1073
1004
988

1287
1248
1243
1206
1204
1199
1197
1182
1149
1135
1132
1104
1069
1048
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138
123
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15
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147

DIVISION E (50-54)

Starr Martin
Yolanda Edmonds
Cathy Wilson
Rebecca Cutie
Susan Allgood
Cary McGee
Cindy Wooley
Rhonda Hickox
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Corinth
East MS
Jackson Co
Gulf Coast
Tri Cities
Jackson Co
Corinth
Corinth
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1191
1165
1151
1149
1067
1066



